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THE PARADE RING RESTAURANT
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Chefs working with fresh, local, ingredients
design a menu that suits the raceday, as an example:

Amuse-Bouche, Seared scallop, truffle, apple

* kKKK

Crab & Prawns
compressed watermelon & cucumber ketchup

Caesar Salad Croquettes
romaine puree & parmesan mayonnaise

Baby Garden Vegetables
raw, roasted & pickled hummous, cauliflower puree,
Yellison goat cheese & edible soil (v)

Spiced Parsnip Veloute
cumin creme fraiche & parsnip crisps

* kKKK

12hr Cooked Moroccan Lamb Shoulder
herb marinated rump slow roasted tomato, black olive, feta & lamb sauce

- A - Roast Fillet of Beef
A pr°per flne dlnlng eXperlence oxtail pastiche pomme puree, cavalo nero, heritage carrot & red wine jus

at the heart of the equine activity. o Lo

. . . watercress pesto pappardelle & smoked bacon pangrattato
The award winning Parade Ring Restaurant, is situated on the top floor of & ElEL PRI

the new Weighing Room, overlooking the Parade Ring. Spinach & Caponata Risotto

spring onion & new potato beignets (v)
Ideal for smaller parties (up to six diners) with a three course luncheon, e en

afternoon tea and drinks served to their private table, for the whole day. ey & Anpls Gumele T

County Stand admission & car park label included. clotted ice cream & créme anglaise

See the back cover for prices by raceday and details of how to book. Lemon & Earl Grey Posset
granola, lemon curd & macerated autumn berries

Warm Chocolate & Hazelnut Pudding
toffee chocolate sauce & chantilly cream

Yorkshire & English Cheese Plate
Harrogate Blue, Kirkby Malzeard Coverdale, Goosnargh Gold
homemade Sloemotion port & pear chutney

* kKKK

Fairtrade Arabica Ground Coffee,
Homemade Truffles, Petit Fours

Kk KKK

Traditional Afternoon Tea
with a selection of finger sandwiches and cakes
Traditional Yorkshire and Earl Grey teas & infusions
Fine Wines & Bar
Fine wines and full bar service to table, available on account basis




MAY Dante Festival

First Saturday
JUNE June Meeting

Summer Music Saturday
JULY John Smith’s Meeting

Music Showcase
Weekend

AUG Welcome to Yorkshire
Ebor Festival

SEPT September Sunday
OCT October Finale

Prices are per person and inclusive of VAT, excludes drinks.

Wed 15
Thu 16
Fri 17

Sat 25

Fri14
Sat 15

Sat 29 & live music

Fri12

Sat 13

Fri 26(e) & live music
Sat 27 & live music
Wed 21

Thu 22 Ladies Day
Fri 23

Sat 24

Sun 8

Fri 1l
Sat 12

YorRk

RACECOURSE

For more information or to book:

01904 638971 yorkracecourse.co.uk

£190
£210
£210
£170

£180
£199

SOLD OUT

£180
£210

£170
£210

22896
£299
22896
£265

£130

£180
£199





