



THE PARADE RING RESTAURANT





A proper fine dining experience at the heart of the equine activity.

The award winning Parade Ring Restaurant, is situated on the top floor of the new Weighing Room, overlooking the Parade Ring.

Ideal for smaller parties (up to six diners) with a three course luncheon, afternoon tea and drinks served to their private table, for the whole day.

County Stand admission & car park label included.

See the back cover for prices by raceday and details of how to book.



Chefs working with fresh, local, ingredients design a menu that suits the raceday, as an example:

Amuse-Bouche, Seared scallop, truffle, apple

^^^^

Crab & Prawns compressed watermelon & cucumber ketchup

Caesar Salad Croquettes romaine puree & parmesan mayonnaise

Baby Garden Vegetables raw, roasted & pickled hummous, cauliflower puree, Yellison goat cheese & edible soil (v)

Spiced Parsnip Veloute cumin crème fraiche & parsnip crisps

12hr Cooked Moroccan Lamb Shoulder herb marinated rump slow roasted tomato, black olive, feta & lamb sauce

Roast Fillet of Beef oxtail pastiche pomme puree, cavalo nero, heritage carrot & red wine jus

Cod Loin watercress pesto pappardelle & smoked bacon pangrattato

Spinach & Caponata Risotto spring onion & new potato beignets (v)

Blackberry & Apple Crumble Tart clotted ice cream & crème anglaise

Lemon & Earl Grey Posset granola, lemon curd & macerated autumn berries

Warm Chocolate & Hazelnut Pudding toffee chocolate sauce & chantilly cream

Yorkshire & English Cheese Plate Harrogate Blue, Kirkby Malzeard Coverdale, Goosnargh Gold homemade Sloemotion port & pear chutney

> Fairtrade Arabica Ground Coffee, Homemade Truffles, Petit Fours

> > * * * *

Traditional Afternoon Tea

with a selection of finger sandwiches and cakes Traditional Yorkshire and Earl Grey teas & infusions

Fine Wines & Bar

Fine wines and full bar service to table, available on account basis



MAY	Dante Festival	Wed 15 Thu 16 Fri 17	£190 £210 £210
	First Saturday	Sat 25	£170
JUNE	June Meeting	Fri 14 Sat 15	£180 £199
	Summer Music Saturday	Sat 29 & live music	SOLD OUT
JULY	John Smith's Meeting	Fri 12 Sat 13	£180 £210
	Music Showcase Weekend	Fri 26(e) & live music Sat 27 & live music	£170 £210
AUG	Welcome to Yorkshire Ebor Festival	Wed 21 Thu 22 Ladies Day Fri 23 Sat 24	£299 £299 £299 £265
SEPT	September Sunday	Sun 8	£130
OCT	October Finale	Fri 11 Sat 12	£180 £199

Prices are per person and inclusive of VAT, excludes drinks.



For more information or to book: 01904 638971 yorkracecourse.co.uk